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Nr Omg. Klass Röd Klubb Blå Klubb

1 1 F22 Sophia Acar IK Björnen Mirjam Henulin Motala ABK

2 1 F22 Alicia Pettersson Finspång Alexia Stenqvist Finspång

 

3 1 F26 Gry Hasfjord Motala ABK Eira Mackie Linköping

4 1 F26 Jenny Pi Tegnäs Mjölby BK Evin Teke Finspång

 

5 1 F28 Ebba Johansson Starkado Elvira Johansson Starkado

1 F28 Teresa Larsson Linköping  

 

6 1 F32 Hadija Baaeva Motala ABK Rayana Baaeva Motala ABK

7 1 F32 Maria Larsson Linköping Molly Savvidou Starkado

 

8 1 F36 Melissa Gumér Starkado Alwa Prenker Digemo Starkado

1 F36 Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK  

 

9 1 P20 Lucas Gryvik Svärd Linköping Benjamin Skullman Starkado

10 1 P20 Melwin Söderbäck IK Björnen Wilhelm Wass Oskarshamns BK

 

11 1 P22 Frans Larsson Linköping George Ochoa IK Björnen

1 P22 Ewald Petersson Oskarshamns BK  

 

12 1 P23 Malte Cederborg Linköping Albin Ferizovic Linköping

1 P23 Jacob Lahdo Mjölby BK  

 

13 1 P25 Filip Boberg Linköping Rian Dadary IK Björnen

1 P25 Mille Holm Starkado  

 

14 1 P27 Hudayfa Alkhdeish Oskarshamns BK Anton Bernestål IK Björnen

15 1 P27 Sverre Pettersen Linköping Muslim Tsaguev IK Björnen

 

16 1 P29 Lukas Andersson IK Björnen Frey Berglund Motala ABK

17 1 P29 Elton Linder IK Björnen Bengt  Ståhl Linköping

 

18 1 P31 Ubayda Alkhdeish Oskarshamns BK Lee Andersson IK Björnen

1 P31 Gabriel Söderlund Linköping  
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19 1 P34 Santos Demir IK Björnen Dante Lengyel Oskarshamns BK

1 P34 Alexander Werner Mjölby BK  

 

20 1 P35 Romeo Hasfjord Motala ABK Ronnie Savvidis Starkado

1 P35 Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK  

 

21 1 P36 Neo Flintberg Starkado Milo Mackie Linköping

22 1 P36 Charlie Pettersson IK Björnen Adlan Tsaguev IK Björnen

 

23 1 P38 Angus Pallin Starkado Daniel Sakulski Motala ABK

24 1 P38 Misha Semenik Motala ABK Leon Wretman IK Björnen

 

25 1 P44 Lev Fomitsjov Finspång Elis Höglund Kennberg Linköping

1 P44 Anzor Tsaguev IK Björnen  

 

26 1 P48 Abdul Malik Baaev Motala ABK Markus Dalén Starkado

1 P48 Arash Saeidi Linköping  

 

27 1 P55 Ville Andersson IK Björnen Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK

1 P55 Johannes Larsson Linköping  

 

28 2 F22 Sophia Acar IK Björnen Alicia Pettersson Finspång

29 2 F22 Mirjam Henulin Motala ABK Alexia Stenqvist Finspång

 

30 2 F26 Gry Hasfjord Motala ABK Jenny Pi Tegnäs Mjölby BK

31 2 F26 Eira Mackie Linköping Evin Teke Finspång

 

32 2 F28 Teresa Larsson Linköping Ebba Johansson Starkado

2 F28 Elvira Johansson Starkado  

 

33 2 F32 Hadija Baaeva Motala ABK Maria Larsson Linköping

34 2 F32 Rayana Baaeva Motala ABK Molly Savvidou Starkado

 

35 2 F36 Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK Melissa Gumér Starkado

2 F36 Alwa Prenker Digemo Starkado  
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36 2 P20 Lucas Gryvik Svärd Linköping Melwin Söderbäck IK Björnen

37 2 P20 Benjamin Skullman Starkado Wilhelm Wass Oskarshamns BK

 

38 2 P22 Ewald Petersson Oskarshamns BK Frans Larsson Linköping

2 P22 George Ochoa IK Björnen  

 

39 2 P23 Jacob Lahdo Mjölby BK Malte Cederborg Linköping

2 P23 Albin Ferizovic Linköping  

 

40 2 P25 Mille Holm Starkado Filip Boberg Linköping

2 P25 Rian Dadary IK Björnen  

 

41 2 P27 Hudayfa Alkhdeish Oskarshamns BK Sverre Pettersen Linköping

42 2 P27 Anton Bernestål IK Björnen Muslim Tsaguev IK Björnen

 

43 2 P29 Lukas Andersson IK Björnen Elton Linder IK Björnen

44 2 P29 Frey Berglund Motala ABK Bengt  Ståhl Linköping

 

45 2 P31 Gabriel Söderlund Linköping Ubayda Alkhdeish Oskarshamns BK

2 P31 Lee Andersson IK Björnen  

 

46 2 P34 Alexander Werner Mjölby BK Santos Demir IK Björnen

2 P34 Dante Lengyel Oskarshamns BK  

 

47 2 P35 Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK Romeo Hasfjord Motala ABK

2 P35 Ronnie Savvidis Starkado  

 

48 2 P36 Neo Flintberg Starkado Charlie Pettersson IK Björnen

49 2 P36 Milo Mackie Linköping Adlan Tsaguev IK Björnen

 

50 2 P38 Angus Pallin Starkado Misha Semenik Motala ABK

51 2 P38 Daniel Sakulski Motala ABK Leon Wretman IK Björnen

 

52 2 P44 Anzor Tsaguev IK Björnen Lev Fomitsjov Finspång

2 P44 Elis Höglund Kennberg Linköping  
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53 2 P48 Arash Saeidi Linköping Abdul Malik Baaev Motala ABK

2 P48 Markus Dalén Starkado  

 

54 2 P55 Johannes Larsson Linköping Ville Andersson IK Björnen

2 P55 Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK  

 

55 3 F22 Sophia Acar IK Björnen Alexia Stenqvist Finspång

56 3 F22 Mirjam Henulin Motala ABK Alicia Pettersson Finspång

 

57 3 F26 Gry Hasfjord Motala ABK Evin Teke Finspång

58 3 F26 Eira Mackie Linköping Jenny Pi Tegnäs Mjölby BK

 

59 3 F28 Elvira Johansson Starkado Teresa Larsson Linköping

3 F28 Ebba Johansson Starkado  

 

60 3 F32 Hadija Baaeva Motala ABK Molly Savvidou Starkado

61 3 F32 Rayana Baaeva Motala ABK Maria Larsson Linköping

 

62 3 F36 Alwa Prenker Digemo Starkado Lucy Tegnäs Mjölby BK

3 F36 Melissa Gumér Starkado  

 

63 3 P20 Lucas Gryvik Svärd Linköping Wilhelm Wass Oskarshamns BK

64 3 P20 Benjamin Skullman Starkado Melwin Söderbäck IK Björnen

 

65 3 P22 George Ochoa IK Björnen Ewald Petersson Oskarshamns BK

3 P22 Frans Larsson Linköping  

 

66 3 P23 Albin Ferizovic Linköping Jacob Lahdo Mjölby BK

3 P23 Malte Cederborg Linköping  

 

67 3 P25 Rian Dadary IK Björnen Mille Holm Starkado

3 P25 Filip Boberg Linköping  

 

68 3 P27 Hudayfa Alkhdeish Oskarshamns BK Muslim Tsaguev IK Björnen

69 3 P27 Anton Bernestål IK Björnen Sverre Pettersen Linköping
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70 3 P29 Lukas Andersson IK Björnen Bengt  Ståhl Linköping

71 3 P29 Frey Berglund Motala ABK Elton Linder IK Björnen

 

72 3 P31 Lee Andersson IK Björnen Gabriel Söderlund Linköping

3 P31 Ubayda Alkhdeish Oskarshamns BK  

 

73 3 P34 Dante Lengyel Oskarshamns BK Alexander Werner Mjölby BK

3 P34 Santos Demir IK Björnen  

 

74 3 P35 Ronnie Savvidis Starkado Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK

3 P35 Romeo Hasfjord Motala ABK  

 

75 3 P36 Neo Flintberg Starkado Adlan Tsaguev IK Björnen

76 3 P36 Milo Mackie Linköping Charlie Pettersson IK Björnen

 

77 3 P38 Angus Pallin Starkado Leon Wretman IK Björnen

78 3 P38 Daniel Sakulski Motala ABK Misha Semenik Motala ABK

 

79 3 P44 Elis Höglund Kennberg Linköping Anzor Tsaguev IK Björnen

3 P44 Lev Fomitsjov Finspång  

 

80 3 P48 Markus Dalén Starkado Arash Saeidi Linköping

3 P48 Abdul Malik Baaev Motala ABK  

 

81 3 P55 Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK Johannes Larsson Linköping

3 P55 Ville Andersson IK Björnen  
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